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RG
5008157
5008104
5008152
5008164
5008003
5007989
5008143
5008229
5008201
5008188
5008127
5008199
5008156
5008259
5008223
5008246
5008205
5008221
5008224
5008231
5008248
5008265
5008000
5008105
5008148
5008233
5008117
5008251
5008258
5008110
5008009
5008144
5008039
5008227
5008264
5008175
5008033
5008243
5008263
5008260
5008216
5008139
5008217
5008149
5008230
5008215
5008203
5008137
5008169
5008189
5008154
5008214
5008212
5008126

Nome

ALESSANDRA LUIZA MATTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ALINE PRICILA DOS SANTOS

ALLEX DE PAULA OLIVEIRA

AMANDA BETELLI

AMANDA KLOCK CHAVES

ANA ALICE DA SILVA

ANA CAROLINE KREKNICK

ANA CAROLINY FALAT DA SILVA

ANA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS DE QUEIROZ
ANA PAULA PALINSKI BATISTA

ANA SARA TECO FERNANDES

ANDRE LUIZ FRANCO SZABO

ANDREAS CHRISTIAN CAMARGO FREITAS
ANGELA FERNANDES SOMENSI

ANGELO RIBEIRO SATO

AYROIN NATALIE DOS SANTOS

BRUNA SOARES CHRISTINO

BRUNO DOS SANTOS PERES NADAL
CARLOS EDUARDO MATTEI MARTINS
CAROLINE MEL HOSCHER

CASSIO BARBOZA CAMELO

CRISTIANO CONTE

DIEINE FRANCIS SANTOS SILVA

ELEN CRISTIAN GANDRA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ELLEN CAROLINE GUSATTO

ERICK GABRIEL SIMON

ERIK HENRIQUE LIMANSKI

EVELIZE PIMENTA PEREIRA

FABIANO SOCOLOSKI FILHO

FABRICIO CARDOSO MACHADO

FELIPE GIRARDI MACHADO

FRANCYELI CAETANO DELLA TORRES
GABRIEL FELIPE GOBIS

GABRIEL HENRIQUE BAGGIO BOTINI BOCALON
GABRIEL YKEDA SPRICIDO

GABRIELE MARTINS CARDOSO
GABRIELLA COUTINHO DE LIMA
GABRIELLE CRISTINE DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIELY PACZKOVSKI

GIOVANNA LUIZA VINKERT

GRAZIELA DA SILVA PADILHA
GUILHERME AUGUSTO TRINDADE DA CRUZ
GUSTAVO MIGUEL FERREIRA

GUSTAVO TRAMARIN GASPAR

HEVILIN SILVA DO AMARAL

HUMBERTO CAIGARO RIBAS

ISABELA SILVESTRO

ISABELI APARECIDA WASSONSKI

IZABEL CRISTINA DE SOUZA

JACKSON FRANCISCO GUZI

JEAN LUCAS POTULSKI

JOAO GABRIEL DA CRUZ

JOAO VICTOR CAVICCHIOLI

JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA BICKEL
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RG
5008225
5008181
5008239
5008122
5008116
5008062
5008255
5008240
5008238
5008261
5008013
5008218
5008236
5008208
5008235
5008078
5008171
5008244
5008250
5008241
5008186
5008256
5008191
5008211
5008047
5008257
5008222
5008017
5008242
5008032
5008178
5008113
5008091
5008254
5008220
5008160
5008209
5008115
5008232
5008237
5008252
5008106
5008228
5008249
5008161
5008219
5008253
5008087
5008192

Nome

JOAO VITOR RODRIGUES MANZOTTI
JORDHANNA NENEVE DE BARROS
JOSE RAFAEL NASCIMENTO SANTOS
JULIA PERUZZO RIBEIRO

JULIA SANT ANA

JULIO GABRIEL KEMPA
KAUANE MUSSI FERREIRA

KHAUANY BERTOLDI ALVES CARDOSO
LEONARDO BATTISTI
LEONARDO FISCHER LANGNER JARDIM
LEONARDO PACHECO CARLIN
LEONARDO PATROCINIO VASQUES
LETICIA ARMSTRONG PEREIRA

LETICIA DE FATIMA PATRICIO RIZENTAL
LIVIA PIASSA ALMEIDA
LORENA ASSIS FERREIRA

LUANA GOMES DUARTE

LUCAS SOUZA PARPINELLI

LUIGI SANTOS DI GIUSEPPE

LUIZ GUILHERME GELAMO RUA

MARIA EDUARDA BISPO RIBEIRO DA FONSECA
MARIA EDUARDA BRUNETTA

MARIA GABRIELA TONIOTI KLOSS
MARIA VITORIA GUIMARAES PEREIRA
MARIANA CAPRIGLIONI CANCIAN
MARIANA PIRES KOMNICK

MATHEUS BELCHIOR DE LIMA
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS MOURA
MATHEUS KISHIM POSSETTI TOMISHIMA
MILLER RIBEIRO DUARTE

OTAVIO MEZZOMO BERTONCELO
PALOMA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE
PAMELA CRISTINE FERREIRA DE SOUZA
PAULA MARTIN LUDWIG

PEDRO ARTHUR DE CARVALHO PILATI
PEDRO CESAR DE ALMEIDA

PEDRO HENRIQUE MARIANO FONSECA
RAYANY GABRIELY BETIM SANTOS
SAMANTHA PACHECO GAI

SARAH BEATRIZ CORREIA

SARAH DE ALMEIDA MULLER

THAINA ZAVADZKI COELHO

THAIS MARIA AMANCIO NAVARRO
THALIA GABRIELLE DE OLIVEIRA PACHECO
THIAGO GABRIEL SCHELBAUER BINDA
VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA GOMES

VINICIUS GIASSON

VITOR VARLETT FERREIRA
WESLEY DAS CHAGAS MACIEL



